
Race

6 Hours of Bahrain

FIA WEC

Provisional Classification 

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

178 1'41.893 191.26:00'52.843Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team18 MDUMAS / JANI / LIEB 1991  6LMP1    H

30 1'42.818 189.56:02'18.153Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest7 MFÄSSLER / LOTTERER / TRÉLUYER 199 1'25.310 1'25.3102  8LMP1    H

60 1'44.793 185.96:01'01.083Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing2 MWURZ / SARRAZIN / CONWAY 196 3 Laps 3 Laps3  6LMP1    H

149 1'44.314 186.86:01'02.260Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing1 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI / NAKAJIMA 196 3 Laps 1.1774  6LMP1    H

50 1'42.836 189.56:00'58.243Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team17 MBERNHARD / WEBBER / HARTLEY 190 9 Laps 6 Laps5  7LMP1    H

52 1'42.440 190.26:01'26.618Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest8 MDI GRASSI / DUVAL / JARVIS 188 11 Laps 2 Laps6  9LMP1    H

2 1'52.397 173.36:02'04.418Ligier JS P2 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / CANAL / BIRD 183 16 Laps 5 Laps7  7LMP2

139 1'52.177 173.76:02'30.009Oreca 05 - NissanKCMG47 DHOWSON / BRADLEY / TANDY 183 16 Laps 25.5918  7LMP2

124 1'52.663 172.96:01'14.734Ligier JS P2 - NissanG-Drive Racing28 DYACAMAN / DERANI / GONZALEZ 182 17 Laps 1 Laps9  7LMP2

94 1'52.923 172.56:01'16.167Alpine A450b - NissanSignatech Alpine36 DPANCIATICI / CHATIN / DILLMANN 182 17 Laps 1.43310  7LMP2

94 1'48.365 179.86:01'58.419Rebellion R-One - AERRebellion Racing13 MIMPERATORI / KRAIHAMER / TUSCHER 181 18 Laps 1 Laps11  8LMP1

96 1'49.710 177.66:01'26.125CLM P1/01 - AERTeam Bykolles4 MTRUMMER / KAFFER 180 19 Laps 1 Laps12  7LMP1

156 1'53.126 172.26:01'59.015BR01 - NissanAF Racing44 DALESHIN / MINASSIAN / MARKOZOV 179 20 Laps 1 Laps13  6LMP2

96 1'48.561 179.56:02'33.081Rebellion R-One - AERRebellion Racing12 MPROST / BECHE 179 20 Laps 34.06614  8LMP1

5 1'53.405 171.86:00'54.835Gibson 015S - NissanStrakka Racing42 DLEVENTIS / WATTS / KANE 178 21 Laps 1 Laps15  8LMP2

6 1'53.615 171.56:01'54.445Morgan Evo - SARDTeam Sard Morand43 DRAGUES / WEBB / CUMMING 177 22 Laps 1 Laps16  7LMP2

145 1'53.673 171.46:01'11.027Ligier JS P2 - HPDExtreme Speed Motorsports30 DSHARP / DALZIEL / HEINEMEIER HANSSON 176 23 Laps 1 Laps17  8LMP2

89 1'59.600 162.96:01'24.984Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey92 MPILET / MAKOWIECKI 173 26 Laps 3 Laps18  6LMGTE Pro

92 1'59.689 162.86:02'04.300Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / VILANDER 173 26 Laps 39.31619  6LMGTE Pro

88 1'53.006 172.46:02'34.779Ligier JS P2 - HPDExtreme Speed Motorsports31 DBROWN / VAN OVERBEEK / FOGARTY 173 26 Laps 30.47920  7LMP2

89 1'59.608 162.96:02'39.044Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MTURNER / ADAM 173 26 Laps 4.26521  5LMGTE Pro

89 1'59.782 162.76:02'44.998Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 MNYGAARD / SØRENSEN / THIIM 173 26 Laps 5.95422  6LMGTE Pro

123 2'00.269 162.06:01'03.363Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey91 MLIETZ / CHRISTENSEN 172 27 Laps 1 Laps23  6LMGTE Pro

122 2'00.338 161.96:01'30.152Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MRIGON / CALADO 172 27 Laps 26.78924  6LMGTE Pro

88 1'59.879 162.56:02'09.553Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing V899 MMACDOWALL / REES / STANAWAY 171 28 Laps 1 Laps25  6LMGTE Pro

144 2'01.173 160.86:01'54.569Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 MDALLA LANA / LAMY / LAUDA 170 29 Laps 1 Laps26  5LMGTE Am

60 2'01.560 160.36:02'09.055Porsche 911 RSRAbu Dhabi-Proton Racing88 MMAPELLI / AL QUBAISI / BACHLER 170 29 Laps 14.48627  5LMGTE Am

90 2'01.770 160.06:02'34.108Porsche 911 RSRDempsey - Proton Racing77 MRIED / LONG / SEEFRIED 170 29 Laps 25.05328  5LMGTE Am

5 2'02.408 159.26:01'30.549Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse83 MPERRODO / COLLARD / CRESSONI 169 30 Laps 1 Laps29  6LMGTE Am

119 2'02.192 159.46:01'39.015Ferrari F458 ItaliaSMP Racing72 MSHAYTAR / BERTOLINI / BASOV 169 30 Laps 8.46630  6LMGTE Am

4 2'01.262 160.76:01'56.659Chevrolet Corvette C7Larbre Competition50 MRODA / RUBERTI / POULSEN 169 30 Laps 17.64431  6LMGTE Am

61 2'01.915 159.86:02'46.557Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing96 MCASTELLACCI / GOETHE / HALL 168 31 Laps 1 Laps32  5LMGTE Am
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